
 
 
 

Bihar State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Government of Bihar Undertaking) 

Beltron Bhawan, Shastri Nagar, Patna-800023, Telephone No.0612-2281242 
Tele Fax No.0612-2281857 

CIN-U31900BR1978SGC001317 
Email:csbeltron@bihar.gov.in 

 
e-Tender Date Extension Notice 

 
Ref. No.- 4189/20 Date-09.07.2020 

 
 

Tender No. BSEDC - 3432/20 
Request for Proposal (RFP):“Selection of an Agency for Providing PMU Support in 

setting up Investment Promotion and Facilitation Cell for IT, ITeS and ESDM sector in 
Department of Information Technology, Government of Bihar ” 

The below corrigendum is being issued by BSEDC regarding the 
abovementioned bid 

CORRIGENDUM–1 
S. No. Information Details 

   1.   Sale of RFP document 31/07/20 till 1300 hrs 
2. Last date and time for submission of 

proposals (Technical and 
Commercial/Financial) (Online) 

31/07/20 till 1500 hrs 

3. Last Date and time for submission of 
BG/DDs of EMD physically at BSEDC 

03/08/20 at 1500 hrs 

4. Opening of Technical Bids 03/08/20 at 1700 hrs 
5. Opening of Financial Bids Will be declared later on 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Sd/- 
(Sudhir Kumar) 

Company Secretary 

 


